	Date
	Fri, Dec 30, 2005

	Instrument
	HB1A
	Experiment Number
	159

	Title
	LiFeCePO4

	Users
	J.Li, D.Vaknin, J.L.Zarestky

	Local Contact
	J.L.Zarestky

	Sample
	LiFeCePO4

	Monochromator
	PG002
	Analyzer
	Pg002

	Fixed Energy
	Ei=

	Pre-monitor 

Beam Aperture:
	
	Monitor 

Rate
	

	Collimations
	Pre-mono
	Mono-Sample
	Sample-Analyzer
	Analyzer-Detector

	
	48
	48
	40
	136

	Zero Offsets:   

             New:

Old:
	M2

(2m)
	S2

(2s)
	A1

(A)
	A2

(2A)

	
	
	
	
	

	
	0.0059
	-1.0101
	-0.1147
	-0.0036

	Calibration 

Scan #’s
	Si powder


	Incoherent



	Comments:



	Signature:
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